

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17398/2024

M/s Sundaram Finance Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hanuman Prasad S/o Bhanwarlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Naman Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

21/11/2024

Issue notice to respondents.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J