

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17398/2024

M/s Sundaram Finance Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hanuman Prasad S/o Bhanwarlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Adhiraj Modi
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

10/03/2026

1. Let the record of the Executing Court as well as the record of the review application be summoned from the learned Trial Court.
2. '*Dasti*' permitted.
3. List the matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J