

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17398/2024

M/s Sundaram Finance Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hanuman Prasad S/o Bhanwarlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naman Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

27/03/2026

1. The matter comes upon an application No.2/2025 for early hearing of the writ petition.
2. For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.
3. List the matter on 02.04.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J